
CREEKSIDE PICNIC BASKETS

Homestead Picnic Basket for Two
Enjoy a 3-course Picnic lunch - featuring a curated charcuterie selection, southern fried
chicken, chef selection salads, fresh baked baguettes and our delicious ice cream. 

$95

APPETISER SHARE PLATES

$30.5

Serves 2 to 4 - Available from 10:30am to 2:30pm

Baked Brie 
Maleny Cheese Brie, baked with our garden herbs and local honey. Served with dukkha, savoury
dipping oil and freshly baked baguettes. Pairs beautifully with our estate grown Verdelho. 

 GF (on request) | Vegetarian

$30.5Creamy Burrata with a Toasted Baguette
Creamy burrata with fresh herbs, and seasonal citrus salsa 
Served with a freshly baked baguettes.

 GF (on request) | Vegetarian

$40O’Reilly’s Cheese Boat
Choose either Maleny Cheese’s creamy brie or vintage cheddar, served with our Chambourcin &
Bay fruit paste and crisp water crackers

* Chat to our friendly staff about any dietary requirements.  YES we can do Vegan and Vegetarian options!

*Gluten free Crackers available for an extra $3

Softshell Crab Burger
Lightly tempura battered softshell crab, miso mayo, house pickles and salad greens on a charcoal bun with
a side of hot chips.

$30* Gluten free Burger Bun available (on request)

 GF (on request)| LF

Mushroom Burger
Tempura battered mushrooms with melted cheddar, our Chambourcin caramelised onions, tomato and
lettuce on a toasted milk bun.

$26

Make it a Chicken Burger  $5

* Gluten free Burger Bun available (on request)

Chicken Taco
Soft tortilla, mexican-style charred chicken, pico de gallo and siracha mayo.

$27

LFChar Siu Chicken Bowl
Sticky Chinese-style BBQ chicken chargrilled with homemade kimchi, set on a bed of rice with our char siu
sauce and topped with spring onion

$26

O’Reilly’s Beef and Shiraz Pie
Prime Beef chunks slow cooked in our Shane Reserve Shiraz, with garden herbs topped with golden pastry
and a side of Hot Chips and our house herb salad.

$31

Available from 10:30am to 2:30pmLUNCH

Add Chips $3
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Want both Cheeses? Add $10

Aussie Wagyu Beef Burger
200g wagyu beef pattie, with melted cheddar, our Chambourcin caramelised onions, tomato and lettuce
on a toasted milk bun with chips

$30* Gluten free Burger Bun available (on request)



12 INCH PIZZAS (8 SLICES) 

‘Creekside Mediterranean’
Napoli sauce, chorizo, salami, ham, onion, kalamata olives, capsicum and mushroom.

Available from 10:30am to 2:30pm (3:00pm on Weekends)

$30

Grilled Cajun Chicken
Napoli sauce, cajun chicken pieces, chilli flakes, onions and sour cream drizzle. $28

‘Pizza Napoletana’ 
Napoli sauce with mozzarella and fresh basil. $22

SALADS

$25

Available from 10:30am to 2:30pm

Roasted Pumpkin Salad 
Wedge of roasted pumpkin on our housemade pumpkin romesco, dressed with a green salad,
buffalo fetta, buckwheat, pine nuts, red onion, sundried tomato and balsamic reduction.

 GF | Vegetarian | Vegan available on request

$32Kangaroo and Beetroot Salad
Grilled kangaroo fillet with roasted and pickled beetroot, pomegranate and macadamia salad.

 GF | LF

* Gluten free Pizza base available for an extra $3 

Ham and Pineapple
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, shaved smoked leg ham and chunky pineapple pieces.

$24

Vineyard 
Napoli sauce, mozzarella, baby spinach, semi-dried tomatoes and fresh ricotta.

$28

Truffled Funghi
Napoli sauce, truffled oyster and sauteed button mushrooms topped with herbs
and a drizzle of chilli oil.

$28Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Chimichurri Steak
Steak, feta, onion, sundried tomato, chimichurri and fresh chilli.

$32

$26Soba Noodle Salad
Soba noodles, broccolini, spinach, seeds, cucumber and fresh lime with hoisin sauce.

LF | Vegetarian | Vegan available on request

Add Chicken $5
Add a whole Softshell Crab $10

Kids Chicken Nuggets
5 Chicken nuggets served with hot chips and tomato sauce.

Kids Chicken Taco
Chargrilled chicken (not spicy!) with avocado, lettuce and sour cream
with fresh fruit.
Add a side of Hot Chips for $3

Kids Cheeseburger
Grilled beef patty topped with melted cheese and tomato sauce
served with chips.

KIDS MEALS

$16

$16

$18

The cake cabinet
houses our delicious

cake and dessert
options - including
our scones made
fresh each day! 
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